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NGK UAE ProCar Championship

Race 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:57

GP Circuit 5.390 km
12/4/2020 13:35 .
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Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 157 GTC Tani HANNA Ferrari 488 Challenge 15 2:04.074
2 28 GTC Roman ZIEMIAN Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 15 1.906 1.906 2:04.324
3 14 GTC Paul SEBRIGHT Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 15 24.428 22.522 2:04.910
4 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS TCR Cupra Leon 15 2:10.368 1:45.940 2:13.172
5 99 TCR Ricky COOMBER Audi RS 3 LMS 14 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:13.208
6 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 13 2 Laps 1 Lap 2:26.380
7 77 Clio Cup Ahmad AL MOOSA Renault Clio Cup 13 2 Laps 0.680 2:26.116
8 91 Clio Cup Sultan AL SUWAIDI Renault Clio Cup 13 2 Laps 13.878 2:27.201
9 20 Clio Cup Ghaith AL FALASI Renault Clio Cup 13 2 Laps 28.383 2:29.151

10 8 Clio Cup Kenny MURRAY Renault Clio Cup 13 2 Laps 1.529 2:29.159

11 55 AE86 Scott DIMELER Toyota GT86 12 3 Laps 1 Lap 2:31.708

Not classified
DNF 311 Clio Cup Alesssandro TONOLI Renault Clio Cup 8 DNF 2:26.834
DNF 11 AE86 Salem ALKETBI Toyota GT86 3 DNF 2:37.902
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.906 154.186 2:04.074 156.391 157 - Tani HANNA
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course

Stewards
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km
Race 1 12/4/2020 13:35 .
Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:57
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 S3
9 13:54:06.529 2:14.167 45.025 52.508 36.634
(157) Tani HANNA 10 13:56:21.087 2:14.558 45.125 52.664 36.769
1 13:36:04.402 2:06.617 44.146 48.419 34.052 1 13:58:35.478 2:14.391 45.132 52.388 36.871
2 13:38:08.476 2:04.074 41.576 48.554 33.944 12 14:00:51.126 2:15.648 45.274 53.418 36.956
3 13:40:13.146 2:04.670 42.087 48.513 34.070 13 14:03:06.079 2:14.953 45.330 52.621 37.002
4 13:42:18.776 2:05.630 41.925 49.049 34.656 14 14:05:21.455 2:15.376 45.608 52.682 37.086
5 13:44:23.065 2:04.289 41.946 48.356 33.987 15 14:07:35.878 2:14.423 45.107 52.306 37.010
6 13:46:28.369 2:05.304 42.237 48.775 34.292
7 13:48:35.099 2:06.730 42.537 49.896 34.297 (99) Ricky COOMBER
8 13:50:39.920 2:04.821 42.064 48.476 34.281 1 13:36:16.223 2:17.566 47.979 53.076 36.511
9 13:52:45.662 2:05.742 41.993 49.261 34.488 2 13:38:29.431 2:13.208 44.496 52.321 36.391
10 13:54:51.513 2:05.851 42.047 49.188 34.616 3 13:40:43.008 2:13.577 44.541 52.496 36.540
" 13:56:57.275 2:05.762 42125 49.013 34.624 4 13:43:08.133 2:25.125 48.550 59.333 37.242
12 13:59:03.723 2:06.448 42.539 49.390 34.519 5 13:45:23.757 2:15.624 45.754 53.138 36.732
13 14:01:10.909 2:07.186 43.097 49.538 34.551 6 13:47:39.408 2:15.651 45.391 52.943 37.317
14 14:03:18.563 2:07.654 42.062 50.875 34.717 7 13:49:55.093 2:15.685 45.359 53.080 37.246
15 14:05:25.510 2:06.947 42.240 49.872 34.835 8 13:52:11.109 2:16.016 45.780 52.942 37.294
9 13:54:27.869 2:16.760 45.552 52.973 38.235
(28) Roman ZIEMIAN 10 13:56:43.459 2:15.590 45.549 52.822 37.219
1 13:36:05.521 2:07.454 44.922 48.705 33.827 1 13:59:01.291 2:17.832 45.403 54.788 37.641
2 13:38:09.845 2:04.324 41.913 48.419 33.992 12 14:01:18.566 2:17.275 46.574 53.534 37.167
3 13:40:14.873 2:05.028 42.133 48.688 34.207 13 14:03:35.575 2:17.009 45.397 54.005 37.607
4 13:42:19.669 2:04.796 42.008 48.649 34.139 14 14:05:53.765 2:18.190 45.702 53.741 38.747
5 13:44:24.802 2:05.133 42.165 48.841 34.127
6 13:46:30.521 2:05.719 42.388 48.753 34.578 (10) Rahil TANEJA
7 13:48:36.864 2:06.343 42.004 49.858 34.481 1 13:36:28.098 2:28.821 52.183 56.951 39.687
8 13:50:42.239 2:05.375 41.940 49.015 34.420 2 13:38:54.478 2:26.380 49.152 57.304 39.924
9 13:52:48.193 2:05.954 42.097 49.275 34.582 3 13:41:20.972 2:26.494 48.945 57.488 40.061
10 13:54:53.933 2:05.740 42.652 48.734 34.354 4 13:43:47.775 2:26.803 49.342 57.212 40.249
" 13:56:59.972 2:06.039 42.257 49.100 34.682 5 13:46:14.751 2:26.976 49.432 57.469 40.075
12 13:59:06.461 2:06.489 42.183 49.555 34.751 6 13:48:42.780 2:28.029 49.536 58.224 40.269
13 14:01:13.623 2:07.162 42.649 49.677 34.836 7 13:51:09.377 2:26.597 49.281 57.240 40.076
14 14:03:21.238 2:07.615 42.385 50.569 34.661 8 13:53:36.363 2:26.986 49.370 57.374 40.242
15 14:05:27.416 2:06.178 42.189 49.189 34.800 9 13:56:03.191 2:26.828 49.061 57.339 40.428
10 13:58:30.632 2:27.441 49.045 57.911 40.485
(14) Paul SEBRIGHT 1 14:00:57.883 2:27.251 49.558 57.854 39.839
1 13:36:11.408 2:11.461 46.856 50.443 34.162 12 14:03:26.026 2:28.143 49.464 58.185 40.494
2 13:38:16.318 2:04.910 41.691 49.190 34.029 13 14:05:53.865 2:27.839 49.949 57.642 40.248
3 13:40:21.594 2:05.276 41.861 49.109 34.306
4 13:42:27.120 2:05.526 42123 49.161 34.242 (77) Ahmad AL MOOSA
5 13:44:32.533 2:05.413 42111 49.077 34.225 1 13:36:27.754 2:28.806 51.386 57.411 39.928
6 13:46:37.853 2:05.320 41.946 49.161 34.213 2 13:38:53.870 2:26.116 49.002 57.026 40.012
7 13:48:44.629 2:06.776 42.687 49.476 34.613 3 13:41:20.581 2:26.711 49.086 57.307 40.246
8 13:50:50.890 2:06.261 42.422 49.393 34.446 4 13:43:47.400 2:26.819 49.139 57.521 40.083
9 13:52:57.923 2:07.033 42.662 49.535 34.836 5 13:46:14.558 2:27.158 49.278 57.443 40.358
10 13:55:05.364 2:07.441 42.588 49.950 34.903 6 13:48:42.302 2:27.744 49.173 58.229 40.270
1 13:57:12.285 2:06.921 42.839 49.681 34.401 7 13:51:08.892 2:26.590 49.345 57.129 40.050
12 13:59:19.268 2:06.983 42.523 49.437 35.023 8 13:53:35.795 2:26.903 49.297 57.348 40.179
13 14:01:29.216 2:09.948 42.793 52.098 35.057 9 13:56:02.604 2:26.809 49.232 57.305 40.197
14 14:03:37.704 2:08.488 42.794 50.397 35.297 10 13:58:30.254 2:27.650 49.214 57.835 40.523
15 14:05:49.938 2:12.234 43.989 52.405 35.840 11 14:00:57.651 2:27.397 49.577 57.412 40.330
12 14:03:26.809 2:29.158 49.260 59.455 40.367
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 13 14:05:54.545 2:27.736 49.747 57.611 40.303
1 13:36:15.230 2:16.658 46.983 52.963 36.712
2 13:38:28.650 2:13.420 44.689 52.004 36.727 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
3 13:40:41.822 2:13.172 44.452 52.132 36.588 1 13:36:31.573 2:32.056 53.105 58.719 40.232
4 13:42:55.987 2:14.165 44.686 52.559 36.920 2 13:38:59.003 2:27.430 49.744 57.462 40.224
5 13:45:09.613 2:13.626 44.778 52.196 36.652 3 13:41:26.204 2:27.201 49.252 57.615 40.334
6 13:47:24.670 2:15.057 44.446 53.363 37.248 4 13:43:53.671 2:27.467 49.612 57.757 40.098
7 13:49:38.499 2:13.829 44.702 52.341 36.786 5 13:46:21.051 2:27.380 49.396 57.808 40.176
8 13:51:52.362 2:13.863 44.801 52.414 36.648 6 13:48:49.062 2:28.011 49.425 57.778 40.808
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course

Stewards
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National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship

Race 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:57

GP Circuit 5.390 km
12/4/2020 13:35 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
7 13:51:16.724 2:27.662 49.633 57.930 40.099
8 13:53:45.396 2:28.672 50.167 58.074 40.431 (11) Salem ALKETBI
9 13:56:13.030 2:27.634 49.557 57.702 40.375 1 13:36:37.882 2:37.902 54.602 1:00.956 42.344
10 13:58:42.316 2:29.286 50.222 58.481 40.583 2 13:39:27.186 2:49.304 51.492 1:06.787 51.025
1 14:01:10.676 2:28.360 49.940 57.980 40.440 p3 13:42:38.042 3:10.856 1:04.778 1:12.871
12 14:03:40.649 2:29.973 49.932 59.191 40.850
13 14:06:08.423 2:27.774 49.762 57.768 40.244
(20) Ghaith AL FALASI
1 13:36:37.722 2:36.395 54.516 1:00.167 41.712
2 13:39:07.818 2:30.096 50.677 58.415 41.004
3 13:41:37.071 2:29.253 50.253 58.243 40.757
4 13:44:06.222 2:29.151 50.083 58.192 40.876
5 13:46:36.153 2:29.931 50.119 58.688 41.124
6 13:49:05.996 2:29.843 50.221 58.769 40.853
7 13:51:35.705 2:29.709 50.463 58.191 41.055
8 13:54:05.788 2:30.083 50.642 58.286 41.155
9 13:56:35.328 2:29.540 50.350 58.214 40.976
10 13:59:05.277 2:29.949 49.932 58.499 41.518
11 14:01:36.522 2:31.245 51.093 59.279 40.873
12 14:04:06.839 2:30.317 50.319 58.883 41.115
13 14:06:36.806 2:29.967 50.594 58.166 41.207
(8) Kenny MURRAY
1 13:36:33.700 2:33.843 53.946 59.334 40.563
2 13:39:03.108 2:29.408 50.115 58.513 40.780
3 13:41:32.267 2:29.159 50.092 58.261 40.806
4 13:44:02.527 2:30.260 50.583 58.498 41.179
5 13:46:33.449 2:30.922 50.460 58.986 41.476
6 13:49:02.960 2:29.511 50.281 58.542 40.688
7 13:51:32.601 2:29.641 50.349 58.452 40.840
8 13:54:02.452 2:29.851 50.563 58.565 40.723
9 13:56:33.416 2:30.964 51.375 58.651 40.938
10 13:59:05.076 2:31.660 50.575 59.393 41.692
1 14:01:37.374 2:32.298 51.426 59.677 41.195
12 14:04:07.704 2:30.330 50.451 58.603 41.276
13 14:06:38.335 2:30.631 50.563 58.730 41.338
(55) Scott DIMELER
1 13:36:38.483 2:38.039 54.761 1:01.146 42132
2 13:39:11.225 2:32.742 51.232 59.805 41.705
3 13:41:42.933 2:31.708 50.921 59.164 41.623
4 13:44:14.910 2:31.977 51.121 59.145 41.711
5 13:46:52.462 2:37.552 55.665 59.993 41.894
6 13:49:24.374 2:31.912 50.966 59.234 41.712
7 13:51:56.328 2:31.954 50.900 59.215 41.839
8 13:54:30.150 2:33.822 51.489 59.339 42.994
9 13:57:05.480 2:35.330 51.698 59.961 43.671
10 13:59:46.945 2:41.465 54.763 1:00.615 46.087
11 14:02:47.711 3:00.766 1:00.604 1:10.889 49.273
12 14:06:13.585 3:25.874 1:08.007 1:13.240 1:04.627
(311) Alesssandro TONOLI
1 13:36:32.402 2:33.090 53.698 58.686 40.706
2 13:39:00.186 2:27.784 49.608 57.689 40.487
3 13:41:27.201 2:27.015 49.335 57.487 40.193
4 13:43:54.680 2:27.479 49.240 58.068 40.171
5 13:46:21.514 2:26.834 49.292 57.554 39.988
6 13:48:49.290 2:27.776 49.730 57.410 40.636
7 13:51:17.182 2:27.892 49.870 57.905 40.117
p8 13:53:59.502 2:42.320 55.760 58.567
Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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Race 2 12/4/2020 16:35 . ......

Race (30:00 Time)
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2 1 1

28 Roman ZIEMIAN 14 Paul SEBRIGHT

4 3 2

99 Ricky COOMBER 157 Tani HANNA

6 5 3
20 Ghaith AL FALASI 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

8 7 4

77 Ahmad AL MOOSA 91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

9
10 10 Rahil TANEJA 5

8 Kenny MURRAY

12 11
55 Scott DIMELER 6

311 Alesssandro TONOLI

13 7

11 Salem ALKETBI

Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course
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